
Appendix 1.3 WINDOW SCHEDULE

FACING

A(70) North
North
South
East
West
North
South
East
West
North
South
East
West

B(71) South
North
South
East
North
South
East
West
North
South
East
West
North
South
East
West

C(72) South
North
South
East
West
North
South
East
West
North
South
East
West

D(73) North
South
East
West
North
South
East
West
North
South
East
West

A/B Crosswalk

A/B Crosswalk

A/C Crosswalk

A/C Crosswalk

TILT WINDOW

30

BUILDING LEVEL FIXED WINDOW

2nd

Ground
1st

3rd

Ground
1st

2nd

4
3rd

3
27
12
64
48

24
18
15 18

9
24

20

42
33

18
2124
18

4
61

15 18
9

22

4th

18

4

4

Ground 6
1st 17

64
39

2nd 18
30
37
10

3rd

1
1

1st 31
28
2
5

2nd 108
60
 
3

3rd 107
15

2nd 64
3rd 160

2nd 72
3rd 180

Windows vary in size and type. 
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